TOURMALINE OIL CORP

TOURMALINE OIL CORP
ISIN:  CA89156V1067

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price

61.82 CAD

Difference ©  -0.05%(-0.03)
General attributes
ISIN CA89156V1067
Symbol TOU
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,626 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

61.75 CAD (100)
62.08 CAD (100)
62.28 CAD
62.50 CAD
61.76 CAD
61.85 CAD
62.005974 CAD
1,093,354
67,794,480.00
5,181

400

15

WKN: 89156V106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=240836152
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA89156V1067&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6bbc347f58376d0427216f67b31132edb8f2d7ddb95681dfa75ed6eea62b6c3&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=aa9525dcec4dab033&time=1721087242&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a31685619a54b6db16a54d3b0a527da1bee329d9e22fd9a8b61392745f043a4f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6cde1ac081eeeecce&time=1721087242&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bafa5f0b065be7fe87d20c8c2f011f9b730647ace539f512357a96b8adb1be70&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=50e834d5e343f4455&time=1721087242&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=596e700d230a7e81f65af8323b685dc35ec832c50b99c8db4867c62d3071c7b8&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3e53a49b524176c35&time=1721087242&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ce944cf94d2b2dbb3df5317d74fc24a4fbde645e9cfd735c4aa14c5aebeb81d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=22262e7a4d64e656e&time=1721087242&tool=RSC

TOURMALINE OIL CORP

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00
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Price

61.82 CAD

Difference ©  -0.05%(-0.03)
General attributes
ISIN CA89156V1067
Symbol TOU
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,626 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 61.75 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 62.08 CAD (100)
Open 62.28 CAD
High 62.50 CAD
Low 61.76 CAD
Close (prev. day) 61.85 CAD
VWAP 62.005974 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,093,354
Trading volume 67,794,480.00
Number of trades 5,181
Last size 400
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.34% -6.37% +82.04%
Perf (abs.) -0.57 -2.85 +18.87
Beta 1.15 0.91 1.18
Volatility 27.06 25.15 35.78

60.00 |
50.00
40.00 /
30.00 /

20.00

pa
\—f’r\ St

10.00 \/

09.2019 08.2020 07.2021

06.2022

05.2023 04.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

61.56 CAD (1,087,503)
63.45 CAD (1,853,193)
64.01 CAD (2,123,682)
64.81 CAD (2,258,475)
69.25 CAD (2024/05/23)
53.45 CAD (2024/02/13)
74.21 CAD (2023/11/01)
53.45 CAD (2024/02/13)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 41.55 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 61.82 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 41.74 EUR
12

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 41.67 EUR
12

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:31 45.53 USD

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.03 4
67.79 5,181
0.00 12
0.00 3
0.13 60
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CA89156V1067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40745932
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75396083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41056037
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40893270

TOURMALINE OIL CORP

ERSTE

Group

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 08:11 41.41 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 08:02 41.68 EUR 0.00
12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40893270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40704970

TOURMALINE OIL CORP

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
TOURMALINE OIL CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael L.
Rose

Allan J. Bush

Brian G.
Robinson

Colin Frostad
Drew E.

Tumbach
Earl H.

McKinnon
Katie Beck
Sarah Tait

Sherra Aspin

W. Scott Kirker

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Lucy Miller Member of Supervisory

Board

Andrew Member of Supervisory

MacDonald Board

Brian Robinson  Member of Supervisory

Board

Christopher Lee  Member of Supervisory

Board

Janet Weiss
Board

Jill Angevine Member of Supervisory

Board

John Elick Member of Supervisory

Board

Lee Baker Member of Supervisory

Board

William Member of Supervisory

Armstrong Board

Member of Supervisory
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